
ST UNY C.E. ACADEMY NEWSLETTER 
‘Let your light shine before others.’ Matthew 5:16  

RESPECT . FRIENDSHIP . FORGIVENESS. 
Friday 17th January 2020 

DATES FOR THE DIARY 
 
Tuesday 4th February 

• 8.45—10.45 Mel Berryman, 
parent worker to meet with 
Parents 

Wednesday 5 February 

• Sponsored fitness circuit with 
top athlete Isabel Haigh 

Monday 10th February 

• St Ives Feast Day 
 Thursday 13th February 

• FOSUA disco 
Friday 14th February 

• INSET DAY— school closed 
Mon 17th Feb—Friday 21st Feb 

• Half Term week 
Tuesday 10th March 

• Book Fair (day 1) 
Wednesday 11th March 

• Book Fair (day 2) 
Friday 20th March 

• Final payment date for Y5  
residential 

Tuesday 24th March 

• Parents Evening 
Wednesday 25th March 

• Parents Evening 
Monday 30th March—Mon 13 April 

• Easter holidays 
Wed 15th April—Fri 17th April 

• Y5 residential to Bath/Bristol 
Wednesday 22nd April 

• House Day 
Friday 24th April 

• Final payment date for Y6  
residential 

Attendance—our target for overall  
attendance is 96% 

 

Tehidy 94.3% 

Kynance 94.5% 

Poldark 97.5% 

Zennor 94.8% 

Godrevy 100% 

Mousehole 94.8% 

Wheal Dream 99.3% 

Morvah 93% 

Whole School 96% 

Dear Parents / Carers,  
 
It’s been another jam-packed week at St Uny CE Academy! 
 
Australian Red Cross Cake Sales – THANK YOU! 
A huge thank you to everyone who donated home baked goods 
and went along to support our cake sale in aid of the Australian 
Red Cross. We had so many cakes left over on Monday we held a 
second cake sale on Tuesday. The total amount raised was a  
whopping £340.43! Well done to the pupils in KS2 who thought of 
the brilliant idea! 

 
Pupil Led Worship 
Every Wednesday afternoon 
this term a different class will 
be planning and leading  
Collective Worship. This week 
Zennor led the second session 
and we are so proud of their 
professionalism and  

confidence. We are very excited to see what each class decides to focus on for their  
Collective Worship sessions over the next term.  
 
Super School Meals! 
We have been so impressed with our school meals recently! 
Kirsty and the team are working incredibly hard to ensure 
school meals are extra delicious in 2020! Please log onto 
ParentPay to order school lunches for your children and to look 
at the menu choices available! Well done team! 
 

KS2 Sports Stars! 
Well done to all the KS2 pupils from 
Year 3 – Year 6 who attended the 
Sports Hall Athletics event at 
Mounts Bay yesterday. Mr Smith 
was incredibly proud of the way in 
which you all represented the school 
and took part in the different  
activities – well done! 

 
Creative Writing Competition 
Well done to everyone who has already entered this term’s  
creative writing competition, we have had some fantastic  
entries covering a vast range of themes and genres! The  
competition is running until Friday 31st January so please 
have a go to be in with the chance of winning a £10 Amazon 
voucher!  
 
For all of the latest news and updates, please check out the St Uny CE Academy Facebook 
page: https://www.facebook.com/Stunyacademy/ 
 
Mr Hoskins - Head of School 



THIS WEEK’S SHINING STARS! 
Congratulations to this week’s ‘Shining Stars’. Each week, one pupil from 

each class is recognised for demonstrating one of our Christian values 
(friendship, forgiveness or trust) or this half term’s learning power ‘Managing 

Distractions’. 
 

 
 

‘Forgiveness’ is this term’s focus value. We will be exploring ‘Friendship’ in Collective Worship and 
each week in classes.  


